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10*
10*
12
13*
13*
15%
15%
17*
17*
19*
19*
21*
21*
23
24
25
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27
28
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30
31
32
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34*
34*
36*
36*
38
39*
39*
41
42
43
44*
44*
46
47
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49*
49*%
49*%
52*
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132.
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122.
118.
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115.
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100.
100.
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91.
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86.
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84.
83.
82.
81.
80.
80.
80.
80.
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.50
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.00
76.
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72.
72.
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63.
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Hungary Creek Recreation Association

HCRA

High Point Report After Week 6

NAME

Dalla Valle,
Davis, Evan
Atkinson, Kristen
Ledford, Kaitlyn
White, Scott
Robelen, Caroline
Cameron, Paige
Darnes, Chris
Khaddage, Zena
Burruss, Courtney M
Roberts, Kendra
Psuik, Braxton
Thomas, Heather N
Thomas, Ashley M
Gallagher, Stark
Corwin, Kelly
Nagasawa, Kathryn
Cochrane, Hunter
Fano, Courtney L
Nagasawa, Rebekah
Sperandio, Martha Anne
Mills, Hannah R
Vial, Emily
Morrisey, Michelle
Stiefvater, Reed
Dalton, Chandler
Cooper, Georgia
Ritchie, Renee
Johnson, Michael
Lane, Nathan

Psuik, Bailey

Jahn, Kyle

Vial, Julie M
Hopkins, Sean

Jahn, Amanda
Kloecker, Timothy
Wachter, Patrick
Gallagher, Mary Kate
Nagasawa, Nicole
Brownell, Lexi
Khaddage, Sarah
Hayes, Christopher
Manning, Keegan
Fano, Christopher M
Craven, Mason
Clipp, David
Murray, Reed
Savage, Katherine
Hair, Lindsey
Morrisey, Jonathan
Fellowes, David
Young, Andy

Christopher
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52%
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64%
64%
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73%
73%
75%
75%
77%
77%
79
80
81
82
83*
83*
85*
85*
87
88*
gg*
90
91*
91*
93+
93+
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106*
106*
108*

63.
61.
61.
59.
59.
57.
56.
54.
51.
50.
50.
49.
49.
48.
48.
45.
45.
.50
43.
43.
42.
42.
42.
42.
41.
.50
38.
38.
37.
35.
35.
35.
34.
34.
32.
30.
30.
29.
28.
28.
28.
28.
26.
26.
25.
24.
23.
23.
19.
18.
17.
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l6.
15.
15.
15.
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Winder,

Kevin

Bogin, Evan
Yucha, Hannah
Lassiter, Matthew T

Wisler,

Jack M

Meintzer, Kaj
Fano, Adam
Kloecker, Stephen
Jahn, Matthew

Martin,

Olivia

Brownell, Taylor
Wygal, Mallory
Jahn, Tyler
Arpe, Kyle

Newman,

Mike

Galan, Richard

Pender,

Kaitlyn

Zerhusen, Christian
Leimberger, Ben
Melendez, Alex
Jahn, Jessica

Lantzy,
Savage,

Mary Kate
Nicole

Chappelle, Shajun

Dalton,
Roberts,
Manning,
Martin,
Wright,

Juliana
Kayla
Kenny

Meghan C

Rachel E

Davis, Thomas
Cochrane, Tanner
Morrisey, Jenna
Clipp, Grace
Zerhusen, Caroline
Callaghan, Emma
Togna, Amy L

Martin,
Swanson,

Sara Nicole
Sydney M

Anderson, Kelsey

Chance,
Crozier,

Daniel B
Maddy

Chapoton, Cole
Versfelt, Emily

Coleman,
Tabler,

Curtis
Mackenzie

Good, Hannah

Craven,
Draper,

Jamie
Hailey

Sindelar, Caroline
Bischoff, Troy

Cooper,
Tabler,

Peyton
Madison

Fellowes, Miranda
Kloecker, Katherine A

Haywood,
Callan,

Colin
Katie O
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HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
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HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA



108*
110*
110*
110*
110*
110*
115

116

117

118

119*
119*
121*
121*
123

124%*
124%*
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126*
129*
129*
129*
132*
132*
132*
135*
135%
137

138*
138*
138*
141%*
141%*
141%*
141*
141*
141*
147*
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149*
153

154%
154%
154*
154%
154*
154*
160*
160*
160*
160*
160*
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Fano, Brenna
Fazzi, Melanie K
Nosse, Megan
Wachter, Christian
Fales, Dylan
Sindelar, Brooke
Bischoff, Colin
Cauthorne, Hope
Ayala, Allegra M
Sale, Abigail
Bush, Amanda L
Timme, Jacob
Bush, Amelia
Craven, Brian
Slade, Addison A
Cauthorne, Drake
Dalla Valle, Ryan
Melendez, Elise
Bodie, Jessica
Leimberger, Ellie
Chappelle, Nikki
Ertel, Patrick
Bischoff, Hannah
Meintzer, Katelyn
Yucha, Grace
Bender, Eric

Yurchak, Mary Katherine T

McNamara, Parker
McKinney, Dylan
Ledford, Kyle
Crozier, Renee
White, Stephanie
Jenkins, Mackenzie
Nosse, Jessica
Craven, Lucas
Motley, Eric
Glaubit, Charlie
Davis, Kyle
Siepert, Zoe
Bandura, Caroline
Coleman, Suzan
Paxton, Jarrett
Anderson, Miles
Hudson, Jesse
Wolford, Cole
Tretina, Cari M
McKinney, Justin
Scott, Brandon
Ingram, Justin
Ingram, Jordan
Martin, Meagan Rose
Lantzy, Julia
Pender, Kiera
Sindelar, Courtney
Witt, Zachary
Bodie, Joshua
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HCRA-VA
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HCRA-VA
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HCRA-VA
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HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA



160*
160*
160*
160
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Jones,
Crabbs,
Hayes,
Winder,

Tara
Christian
Casey

Eric C

HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA
HCRA-VA



